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AM-2
FF-3
FF-4

MV-2
NM-1
NM-8
0G-2
0T-3
oT-7
0T-8
cw-21

AM-4
MV-12
FF-1
SF-2
COK-1
SF-1
CW-29
GW-1
CW-13
DMB-4
AM-3
CW-2
DF-1
CW-10
VDM-1
MV-15
NM-2
CW-18
NM-10
Cw-11
SF-5
DMB-3
NM-9
SF-6

VDM-5
MV-4
CW-6

DMB-5

NEIGHBORHOOD IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM (NIP) RECOMMENDED PROJECT LIST FY 2018-19

PROJECTS FULLY FUNDED WITH BASE ALLOCATION

Del Monte Ctr/Alta Mesa Rd Fencing & Path Impr
Via Isola/Josselyn Cyn Entry Walls Rehab

FF Inaccessible Greenbelt Fuel Reduction

El Caminito Del Sur Storm Drain Outlet Reconstruction
David Av Open Space Acquisition Trees

Bruce Ariss Way Lighting Upgrade

Sloat Ave/5th St Lighted Crosswalk

OT Accessible Park

OT Neighborhood Signs

OT Street Name Signs Replacement

MPL Artistic Bicycle Rack

Budget
4,600
6,000
3,500
9,500

10,000
23,000
26,000
500
12,000
5,000
2,500

Total Base Allocation=  $102,600
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OTHER FUNDED PROJECTS (INCLUDING PARTIAL BASE ALLOCATIONS)

AM Greenbelt Fuel Reduction

MV Greenbelt Fuel Reduction

FF Greenbelt Fuel Reduction

SF Greenbelt Fuel Reduction

Ramona Av (W side) Stormwater Runoff Infiltration

SF Greenbelt Tree Removal

Vets Pk/Vets Cyn Greenbelt Fuel Reduction

Iris Cyn Radar Signs

CW Fiber Optic Feasibility Study

Beach Way Toilets

Don Dahvee Crk Path Design/Engrg

Colton Hall Repointing Ph I- Prior approval 5/15/2018, Reso 18-080
Mule Deer Way Resurfacing Ph |

Josselyn Cyn Rd Greenbelt Fuel Reduction

Casa Verde/Helvic/McNear/Portola Intersection Reconstruction
San Bernabe Dr Walkway/Road Design

Scholze Pk Wall & ADA, Ph Il

Monterey Sports Center Upgrades

Cannery Row Public Restroom Design

Citywide Emergency Warming Shelter, Ph Il

Skyline Dr Radar Speed Signs

Casa Verde Way/Del Monte Ave Intersection Improvements
Taylor St 600 Blk Walkway

Pinehill Way/Mar Vista Dr Greenbelt Path Replacement

Additional NIP Allocated Funds

FY 2018-19 NIP Contingency Account (31ncont)
FY 2018-19 NIP Property Purchasing account (41n1822)
Total Allocated NIP Funding = $3,308,600

50,000
50,000
30,000
50,000
185,000
50,000
50,000
31,000
137,000
434,000
130,000
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134,000
50,000
210,000
87,000
248,000
130,000
97,000
37,000
28,000
200,000
123,000
40,000
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Other Funded projects = $2,581,000

TOTAL FY 18-19 FUNDED PROJECTS = $2,683,600

$450,000
$175,000

Total NIP Ending Balance for Unallocated Funding (31nunap) = $23,818

CUT OFF PROJECTS

Montecito Pk Improvements, Ph llI
Vets Park Bike Path Segment 4
Ryan Ranch RV Storage Lot Security
Spray Ave Tot Lot Resurfacing

265,000

169,000
43,000
37,000

Total Cut Off Projects = $514,000
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